



## PURCHASE ORDER

<b>Supplier:</b> UGY GENERAL MERCHANDSIE	<b>P.O No.:</b> 2024- 05- /61-66
<b>Address:</b> Tawang La Trinidad Benguet	<b>Date:</b> MAY 17 2024
<b>Tin:</b>	<b>Mode of Procurement:</b> NP-SVP
	<b>PR No.:</b> 2024-607 ; 2024-571

**Gentlemen:**

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	End-user
<b>Delivery Term: FOB DESTINATION</b> <b>Payment Term: within 30 days after complete delivery</b>							
<b>Place of Delivery: SPIMO</b> <b>Date of Delivery: WITHIN 15 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF PO.</b>							
			<b>Construction Materials</b>				
1		pcs	DOORKNOB Hardware type- door locks; Box content: 5-pin tumbler cylinder lockset (Brass) x 1, 33 nickle plated Brass keys, Corrosion Resistant, with 3 keys <b>YALE (3 nickle plated brass keys)</b>	10	850.00	8,500.00	GLADIOLA
2		pcs	Lumber Moulding 1"x1"x12'	28	180.00	5,040.00	NSTP
3		pcs	Lumber 2"x2"x12'	18	306.00	5,508.00	NSTP
4		pcs	Lumber 2"x2"x8'	6	203.00	1,218.00	NSTP
5		pcs	Plywood 3/4"x4'x8'	6	1,385.00	8,310.00	NSTP
6		pcs	Plywood 1/2"x4'x8'	6	870.00	5,220.00	NSTP
7		pcs	Cabinet Puller 4"	24	60.00	1,440.00	NSTP
8		pcs	Drawer Lock High density Zinc Alloy 9660 HE	12	320.00	3,840.00	NSTP
9		lit	Sanding sealer <b>Boysen</b>	7	275.00	1,925.00	NSTP
10		lit	Polyurethane Varnish <b>Hudson</b>	14	435.00	6,090.00	NSTP
11		pcs	Paint brush 3" <b>Ingco</b>	6	112.00	672.00	NSTP
12		m	Floor sanding paper #100	6	240.00	1,440.00	NSTP
13		kg	Finishing Nail 2"	3	110.00	330.00	NSTP
14		kg	Finishing Nail 1 1/2"	1.5	110.00	165.00	NSTP
15		pcs	Marine Plywood 3/4"x4'x8'	2	1,550.00	3,100.00	NSTP
16		pcs	Marine Plywood 1/4"x4'x8'	1	750.00	750.00	NSTP
17		pcs	Clear glass 1/4" thick x4'x6'	1	3,900.00	3,900.00	NSTP
18		pcs	Aluminum Sliding Upper and lower caha 1"x12'	3	1,350.00	4,050.00	NSTP
19		pcs	Lumber 2"x3"x12'	1	468.00	468.00	NSTP
20		can	wood glue 500g <b>Stikwel</b>	1	310.00	310.00	NSTP
			<b>Plumbing</b>				
21		pcs	Faucet, Meco Stainless, 1/2 <b>Sunrise</b>	15	425.00	6,375.00	GLADIOLA
22		pcs	Flexible Lavatory Hose 1/2x3/8x12	15	140.00	2,100.00	GLADIOLA
23		pcs	Toilet Tank Flexible Hose, 1/2x3/8x10	15	140.00	2,100.00	GLADIOLA
						<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>72,851.00</b>
<b>(Total Amount in Words) SEVENTY-TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE PESOS ONLY</b>							

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  
 Date

Very Truly Yours,

**FELIPE SALAING COMILA**  
 University President

Fund Cluster:

ORS/BURS No.: 2024-05-363  
 Date of the ORS/BURS: MAY 23 2024  
 Amount: ₱ 72,851.00

**IMELDA B. GALINATO**  
 Accountant IV

2006441